MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000001 BATCH: 101 SR. NO: 1 0420050007
*GIR1 PRITAM KAILASH Mother : PARVATI

(0328) DR.VIKHE-PATIL FOUNDATION"S CENTER FOR MANAGEMENT R&D
(0429) INDSEARCH MGT. INSTT. LAW COLLEGE ROAD,ERANDAWANA, PUNE -411

YEAR/SEM DATE
111 (301) BASIC JAVA

Page 1

TIME



MCMO5 . txt
MCM (2005 PAT.)

000002 BATCH: 101 SR. NO: 2 0420050024
GUPTA ARPIT MAHESH Mother : JYOTI

(0328) DR.VIKHE-PATIL FOUNDATION"S CENTER FOR MANAGEMENT R&D

(0429) INDSEARCH MGT. INSTT. LAW COLLEGE ROAD,ERANDAWANA, PUNE -411

YEAR/SEM DATE
11 (202)  VISUAL BASIC
(203)  ORACLE
11 (301) BASIC JAVA
(302) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY

APR/MAY 2012

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

Page 2

TIME



MCMO5. txt

000003 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 2 0420070002
*BARAVKAR MANISHA SURESH Mother - ARUNA

(0329) INSTITUTE OF MANEGMENT SOCIAL SCIENCE & RESEARCH (I1.M.S.S.R)
(1087) SYNERGY INST. OF. MGT., SADASHIV PETH, PUNE-30

YEAR/SEM DATE
1V (403) ADVANCED JAVA

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000004 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 3 0420070022
GODSE KETAN SHANKAR Mother - MANGAL

(0329) INSTITUTE OF MANEGMENT SOCIAL SCIENCE & RESEARCH (1.M.S.S.R)
Page 3

TIME



MCMO5. txt
(1087) SYNERGY INST. OF. MGT., SADASHIV PETH, PUNE-30

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1V (403) ADVANCED JAVA

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000005 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 5 0420050045
GUPTE YOGESH MAKARAND Mother : BHARATI

(0329) INSTITUTE OF MANEGMENT SOCIAL SCIENCE & RESEARCH (I1.M.S.S.R)
(1087) SYNERGY INST. OF. MGT., SADASHIV PETH, PUNE-30

Page 4



MCMO5. txt
YEAR/SEM DATE
11 (201) DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS
111 (301) BASIC JAVA
(302) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY
(303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000006 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 6 0420070025
HAJARE CHITANYA NANDKUMAR Mother : KALPANA

(0329) INSTITUTE OF MANEGMENT SOCIAL SCIENCE & RESEARCH (I1.M.S.S.R)
(1087) SYNERGY INST. OF. MGT., SADASHIV PETH, PUNE-30

YEAR/SEM DATE

111 (304) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT
1V (403) ADVANCED JAVA

Page 5

TIME

TIME



MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000007 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 9 0420070050
*PATIL PRIYANKA MANOHAR Mother - SUNANDA

(0329) INSTITUTE OF MANEGMENT SOCIAL SCIENCE & RESEARCH (I1.M.S.S.R)
(1087) SYNERGY INST. OF. MGT., SADASHIV PETH, PUNE-30

YEAR/SEM DATE
11 (202) VISUAL BASIC
111 (303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
(304) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT
(305) PRINCIPLES & PRACTICES OF MANAGEMENT & ORG.BEHAVIOUR
1V (405) SOFTWARE QUALITY MANAGEMENT

Page 6

TIME



MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000008 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 13 0420070062
TAPALE SWAPNIL RAJENDRA Mother - BHAGYASHREE

(0329) INSTITUTE OF MANEGMENT SOCIAL SCIENCE & RESEARCH (I1.M.S.S.R)
(1087) SYNERGY INST. OF. MGT., SADASHIV PETH, PUNE-30

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (301) BASIC JAVA
(302) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY
(303)  NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
(304) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT
IV (403)  ADVANCED JAVA
(404)  CYBER LAW
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000009 BATCH: 103 SR. NO: 1 0420071222
BAGAL VIVEK NARAYAN Mother : PRATIBHA

(0331) AUDYOGIK SHIKSHAN MANDAL®"S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0331) IBMR, CHINCHWAD MIDC, BLOCK C, CHINCHWAD, PUNE - 411 019

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) C PROGRAMMING

(102)  DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

11 (202)  VISUAL BASIC
(203)  ORACLE
(204)  SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT AND IT MGNT

11 (301) BASIC JAVA

(302) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY
(304) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT

IV (401) LINUX PROGRAMMING
(403)  ADVANCED JAVA
(404)  CYBER LAW
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000010 BATCH: 103 SR. NO: 3 0420071227
BHADANE DEEPAK GOVIND Mother : VITHABAI

(0331) AUDYOGIK SHIKSHAN MANDAL®"S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0331) IBMR, CHINCHWAD MIDC, BLOCK C, CHINCHWAD, PUNE - 411 019

YEAR/SEM

I (101) C PROGRAMMING
11 (203)  ORACLE
111 (303)  NETWORK TECHNOLOGY

DATE TIME
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000011 BATCH: 103 SR. NO: 4 0420071247
DEOCHAKE SHAILENDRA JAYANT Mother - MINAKSHI

(0331) AUDYOGIK SHIKSHAN MANDAL®"S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0331) IBMR, CHINCHWAD MIDC, BLOCK C, CHINCHWAD, PUNE - 411 019

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (301) BASIC JAVA
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000012 BATCH: 103 SR. NO: 5 0420060732
DIWATE SANDIP SAHEBRAO Mother - ALKHA

(0331) AUDYOGIK SHIKSHAN MANDAL®"S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0331) IBMR, CHINCHWAD MIDC, BLOCK C, CHINCHWAD, PUNE - 411 019

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
1V (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000013 BATCH: 103 SR. NO: 6 0420060735
*DUMBRE SWATI SHARAD Mother - RATNAMALA

(0331) AUDYOGIK SHIKSHAN MANDAL®"S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0331) IBMR, CHINCHWAD MIDC, BLOCK C, CHINCHWAD, PUNE - 411 019

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (203)  ORACLE
1 (301) BASIC JAVA
IV (403)  ADVANCED JAVA
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000014 BATCH: 103 SR. NO: 8 0420061261
MANE AMAR GAUTAM Mother : SINDHU

(0331) AUDYOGIK SHIKSHAN MANDAL®"S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0331) IBMR, CHINCHWAD MIDC, BLOCK C, CHINCHWAD, PUNE - 411 019

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (301) BASIC JAVA
(303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
1V (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000015 BATCH: 103 SR. NO: 9 0420060762
METE ARUN ASHOK Mother : TRIVENI

(0331) AUDYOGIK SHIKSHAN MANDAL®"S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0331) IBMR, CHINCHWAD MIDC, BLOCK C, CHINCHWAD, PUNE - 411 019

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (201) DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS
(202) VISUAL BASIC
1V (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
(405) SOFTWARE QUALITY MANAGEMENT

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
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MCMO5. txt
000016 BATCH: 103 SR. NO: 10 0420060767
OZARKAR RAJU SHANTARAM Mother : KAMAL

(0331) AUDYOGIK SHIKSHAN MANDAL®"S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0331) IBMR, CHINCHWAD MIDC, BLOCK C, CHINCHWAD, PUNE - 411 019

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
IV (403)  ADVANCED JAVA
(409) PROJECT WORK & VIVA (PASSING/OUTOF 24/60 56/140
80/200)
MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000017 BATCH: 103 SR. NO: 12 0420071304
*PHALKE VIDYADEVI VASANT Mother : MANGAL
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MCMO5. txt
(0331) AUDYOGIK SHIKSHAN MANDAL®"S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0331) IBMR, CHINCHWAD MIDC, BLOCK C, CHINCHWAD, PUNE - 411 019

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
1V (403) ADVANCED JAVA
MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000018 BATCH: 103 SR. NO: 13 0420071311

*RAUT SHEETAL SHARADCHANDRA Mother - VASANTI

(0331) AUDYOGIK SHIKSHAN MANDAL®"S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0331) IBMR, CHINCHWAD MIDC, BLOCK C, CHINCHWAD, PUNE - 411 019

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
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MCMO5 . txt
1V (409) PROJECT WORK & VIVA (PASSING/OUTOF 24/60 56/140

80/200)
MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000019 BATCH: 103 SR. NO: 14 0420071316
SHINDE DEEPAK JAGANNATH Mother : DAIWATI

(0331) AUDYOGIK SHIKSHAN MANDAL®"S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0331) IBMR, CHINCHWAD MIDC, BLOCK C, CHINCHWAD, PUNE - 411 019

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (202) VISUAL BASIC
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000020 BATCH: 104 SR. NO: 1 0420060002
AVHAD AMIT HEMANT Mother - MANDA

(0337) SHREE CHANAKYA EDUCATION SOCIETY"S, INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0477) IMCD, NIGDI, PUNE-44

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (202)  VISUAL BASIC
(203)  ORACLE
IV (405)  SOFTWARE QUALITY MANAGEMENT
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000021

*KULKARNI SAILEE GOVIND

MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.)
BATCH: 104 SR. NO: 2

APR/MAY 2012

0420051498
Mother : VASANTI

(0337) SHREE CHANAKYA EDUCATION SOCIETY"S, INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0477)

YEAR/SEM

11 (201)
(202)

(204)

(205)

11 (301)
(303)

(304)

IV (402)

IMCD, NIGDI, PUNE-44

DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS

VISUAL BASIC

SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT AND IT MGNT
BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

BASIC JAVA

NETWORK TECHNOLOGY

INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT

PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET

Page 19

DATE

TIME



MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000022 BATCH: 104 SR. NO: 3 0420060052
SHIVENDER PAL SINGH GOPALKRISHNA Mother : RESHMA DEVI

(0337) SHREE CHANAKYA EDUCATION SOCIETY"S, INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0477) IMCD, NIGDI, PUNE-44

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

IV (401) LINUX PROGRAMMING
(403) ADVANCED JAVA
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000023 BATCH: 105 SR. NO: 1 0420070154
ANARSE VINOD GENDEV Mother : INDUBAI

(0338) SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0471) MITSOM, PUNE-38

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1V (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000024  BATCH: 105 SR. NO: 2 0420051160
ARVIND KUMAR Mother : RAJKUMARI

(0338) SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0471) MITSOM, PUNE-38

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (301) BASIC JAVA
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000025 BATCH: 105 SR. NO: 3 0420070105
DEMAPURE SWAPNIL CHANDRAKIRAN Mother : SUREKHA

(0338) SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0471) MITSOM, PUNE-38

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1V (403) ADVANCED JAVA
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000026 BATCH: 105 SR. NO: 4 0420060090
HAGAWANE JALESH DASHRATH Mother - SARASWATI

(0338) SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0471) MITSOM, PUNE-38

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
1V (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET

Page 24



MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000027 BATCH: 105 SR. NO: 5 0420050090
JADHAV KARAN DILIP Mother - MEGHNA

(0338) SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0471) MITSOM, PUNE-38

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

1V (409) PROJECT WORK & VIVA (PASSING/OUTOF 24/60 56/140
80/200)
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000028 BATCH: 105 SR. NO: 6 0420060099
*KSHIRSAGAR KRANTI NARHARI Mother - RANJANA

(0338) SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0471) MITSOM, PUNE-38

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (203)  ORACLE

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
Page 26



MCMO5. txt

000029 BATCH: 105 SR. NO: 7 0420060072
LELE NEIL KISHORE Mother - VANDANA
(0338) SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0471) MITSOM, PUNE-38

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (203)  ORACLE
1 (301) BASIC JAVA
(302) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY
(303)  NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
IV (403)  ADVANCED JAVA

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000030 BATCH: 105 SR. NO: 8 0420070078
MADAN UMESH KAMAL Mother : SAVITA

(0338) SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
Page 27



MCMO5. txt
(0471) MITSOM, PUNE-38

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000031 BATCH: 105 SR. NO: 9 0420070114
*MARLEGAONKAR DEEPTI DEEPAK Mother : JYOTI

(0338) SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0471) MITSOM, PUNE-38
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MCMO5. txt

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1V (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000032 BATCH: 105 SR. NO: 10 0420070093

MULAY SIDDHEY PURUSHOTTAM Mother : SHUBHADA

(0338) SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0471) MITSOM, PUNE-38

YEAR/SEM
I (101) C PROGRAMMING

(102) DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
111 (302) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY

DATE TIME

Page 29



MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000033 BATCH: 105 SR. NO: 12 0420070113
PHADNIS ABHAY MADHAV Mother : ASHALATA

(0338) SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0471) MITSOM, PUNE-38

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) C PROGRAMMING
11 (201) DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS
(204) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT AND IT MGNT
(205) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
111 (301) BASIC JAVA
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MCMO5. txt

(302) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY
(303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
(304) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT

1V (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000034 BATCH: 105 SR. NO: 13 0420070153
SHAIKH RAHIM HABIB Mother : AMJADI

(0338) SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0471) MITSOM, PUNE-38
DATE TIME

YEAR/SEM
I (101) C PROGRAMMING
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000035 BATCH: 105 SR. NO: 14 0420070098
SHIKALGAR SAYYED ISRAR SAYYED ALTAF Mother : JUBEDA

(0338) SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0471) MITSOM, PUNE-38

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

11 (203)  ORACLE
1 (301) BASIC JAVA
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000036 BATCH: 105 SR. NO: 15 0420070139
SONAWANE NILESH DINKAR Mother : SHALINI

(0338) SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0471) MITSOM, PUNE-38

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (203)  ORACLE
1 (301) BASIC JAVA
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000037 BATCH: 106 SR. NO: 4 0420060928
*DESHMUKH MADHAVI1 SHIVRAJ Mother : SULOCHANA

(0339) DR. D.Y.PATIL PRATISHTHAN"S D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND
(0331) IBMR, CHINCHWAD MIDC, BLOCK C, CHINCHWAD, PUNE - 411 019

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1V (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000038 BATCH: 106 SR. NO: 5 0420071577
JAWANDAL VAIBHAV VIJAY Mother :- VIDYA

(0339) DR. D.Y.PATIL PRATISHTHAN"S D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND
(0331) IBMR, CHINCHWAD MIDC, BLOCK C, CHINCHWAD, PUNE - 411 019

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY

Page 35



MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000039 BATCH: 106 SR. NO: 7 0420071595
*NALAWADE SMITA ANIL Mother : JYOTI

(0339) DR. D.Y.PATIL PRATISHTHAN"S D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND
(0331) IBMR, CHINCHWAD MIDC, BLOCK C, CHINCHWAD, PUNE - 411 019

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (301) BASIC JAVA
IV (409) PROJECT WORK & VIVA (PASSING/OUTOF 24/60 56/140
80/200)
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000040 BATCH: 106 SR. NO: 9 0420050933
*PALANDE MRUDULA VILASKUMAR Mother - DURGA

(0339) DR. D.Y.PATIL PRATISHTHAN"S D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND
(0331) IBMR, CHINCHWAD MIDC, BLOCK C, CHINCHWAD, PUNE - 411 019

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000041 BATCH: 106 SR. NO: 10 0420061443
PATERIYA SHAILESH PRATAP Mother :- SHILA

(0339) DR. D.Y.PATIL PRATISHTHAN"S D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND
(0331) IBMR, CHINCHWAD MIDC, BLOCK C, CHINCHWAD, PUNE - 411 019

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (302) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
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MCMO5. txt
000042 BATCH: 106 SR. NO: 11 0420071600
PATIL PRADEEP SHAHINATH Mother - MANGAL
(0339) DR. D.Y.PATIL PRATISHTHAN"S D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND
(0331) IBMR, CHINCHWAD MIDC, BLOCK C, CHINCHWAD, PUNE - 411 019

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (202) VISUAL BASIC
111 (301) BASIC JAVA
1V (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000043 BATCH: 106 SR. NO: 12 0420071601
PATIL SANDIP CHANDRAKANT Mother : LATA
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MCMO5 . txt
(0339) DR. D.Y.PATIL PRATISHTHAN"S D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND
(0331) IBMR, CHINCHWAD MIDC, BLOCK C, CHINCHWAD, PUNE - 411 019

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (201)  DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS
(203)  ORACLE
11 (301) BASIC JAVA
(303)  NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
IV (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000044 BATCH: 106 SR. NO: 13 0420050948
RAMNATH SHARMA Mother :- SAVITRI DEVI

(0339) DR. D.Y.PATIL PRATISHTHAN"S D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND
(0331) IBMR, CHINCHWAD MIDC, BLOCK C, CHINCHWAD, PUNE - 411 019

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Page 40



MCMO5. txt
1V (403) ADVANCED JAVA

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000045 BATCH: 106 SR. NO: 14 0420071613
ROKADE PRASHANT PRAKASH Mother - MANDAKINI

(0339) DR. D.Y.PATIL PRATISHTHAN"S D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND
(0331) IBMR, CHINCHWAD MIDC, BLOCK C, CHINCHWAD, PUNE - 411 019

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (203)  ORACLE
1 (301) BASIC JAVA
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000046 BATCH: 106 SR. NO: 15 0420071621
*SONAWANE CHITRA GHANSHYAM Mother : SHOBHA

(0339) DR. D.Y.PATIL PRATISHTHAN"S D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND
(0331) IBMR, CHINCHWAD MIDC, BLOCK C, CHINCHWAD, PUNE - 411 019

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

11 (203)  ORACLE
1 (301) BASIC JAVA
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000047 BATCH: 106 SR. NO: 16 0420061450
*TEMDHARE VAISHALI KAMLAKAR Mother - SHALINI

(0339) DR. D.Y.PATIL PRATISHTHAN"S D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND
(0331) IBMR, CHINCHWAD MIDC, BLOCK C, CHINCHWAD, PUNE - 411 019

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) C PROGRAMMING
11 (203)  ORACLE
1 (301) BASIC JAVA
(303)  NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000048 BATCH: 107 SR. NO: 1 0420061045
ASALKAR SOMNATH RADHAKRISHNA Mother : REKHA

(0341) M.MITRA MANDAL®S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT,EDUCATION RESEARCH & TRAINING
(0429) INDSEARCH MGT. INSTT. LAW COLLEGE ROAD,ERANDAWANA, PUNE -411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000049 BATCH: 107 SR. NO: 3 0420050190
*JOSHI KAVITA CHANDRA Mother : JANAKI

(0341) M.MITRA MANDAL®S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT,EDUCATION RESEARCH & TRAINING
(0429) INDSEARCH MGT. INSTT. LAW COLLEGE ROAD,ERANDAWANA, PUNE -411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

I (101) C PROGRAMMING
111 (301) BASIC JAVA
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000050 BATCH: 107 SR. NO: 4 0420061067
KOREKAR KISHORE RAMCHANDRA Mother - SHANTABAI

(0341) M.MITRA MANDAL"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT,EDUCATION RESEARCH & TRAINING
(0429) INDSEARCH MGT. INSTT. LAW COLLEGE ROAD,ERANDAWANA, PUNE -411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

1 (102) DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
111 (303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000051 BATCH: 107 SR. NO: 6 0420061005
*MORE MANJUSHRI TATYARAO Mother - NIRMALA

(0341) M.MITRA MANDAL"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT,EDUCATION RESEARCH & TRAINING
(0429) INDSEARCH MGT. INSTT. LAW COLLEGE ROAD,ERANDAWANA, PUNE -411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1V (403) ADVANCED JAVA
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000052 BATCH: 108 SR. NO: 1 0420070248
BHATEWARA SWAPNIL DHANRAJ Mother : MADANBAI

(0424) DATA SYSTEMS RESEARCH FOUNDATION
(0612) ALLANA INST OF MGT. PUNE-1

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
1V (401) LINUX PROGRAMMING
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000053 BATCH: 108 SR. NO: 2 0420070259
DOKHE SHEKHAR BALASAHEB Mother : LATA

(0424) DATA SYSTEMS RESEARCH FOUNDATION
(0612) ALLANA INST OF MGT. PUNE-1

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1V (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.)

000054 BATCH: 108 SR. NO: 7
MOJAD NILESH SHANTARAM

(0424) DATA SYSTEMS RESEARCH FOUNDATION
(0612) ALLANA INST OF MGT. PUNE-1

YEAR/SEM
111 (301) BASIC JAVA
1V (403) ADVANCED JAVA

(409) PROJECT WORK & VIVA (PASSING/OUTOF
80/200)

MCM (2005 PAT.)

Page 50

APR/MAY 2012

0420070319
Mother : PUSHPA

DATE

24/60 567140

APR/MAY 2012

TIME



MCMO5. txt

000055 BATCH: 108 SR. NO: 9 0420070207
PANCHAL GANESH DILIP Mother : SHALAN

(0424) DATA SYSTEMS RESEARCH FOUNDATION

(0612) ALLANA INST OF MGT. PUNE-1

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (301) BASIC JAVA
(302) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY
1V (403) ADVANCED JAVA

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000056 BATCH: 108 SR. NO: 11 0420070227
*RAUT ARCHANA BALASAHEB Mother : MANGAL

(0424) DATA SYSTEMS RESEARCH FOUNDATION
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(0612) ALLANA INST OF MGT. PUNE-1

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1V (401) LINUX PROGRAMMING

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000057 BATCH: 108 SR. NO: 14 0420070291
SHINDE ASHWIN BABAN Mother : INDU

(0424) DATA SYSTEMS RESEARCH FOUNDATION
(0612) ALLANA INST OF MGT. PUNE-1
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YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1V (401) LINUX PROGRAMMING
MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000058 BATCH: 108 SR. NO: 15 0420070294
SHINDE SAGAR KALIDAS Mother : USHA
(0424) DATA SYSTEMS RESEARCH FOUNDATION
(0612) ALLANA INST OF MGT. PUNE-1
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

1V (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000059 BATCH: 108 SR. NO: 17 0420070298
*TAKALIKAR SUNITA INDRAJEET Mother : SATYBHAMA

(0424) DATA SYSTEMS RESEARCH FOUNDATION
(0612) ALLANA INST OF MGT. PUNE-1

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1V (401) LINUX PROGRAMMING
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000060 BATCH: 108 SR. NO: 18 0420070304
*VEER RAJASHREE JAYSINH Mother : REKHA

(0424) DATA SYSTEMS RESEARCH FOUNDATION
(0612) ALLANA INST OF MGT. PUNE-1

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
1V (403) ADVANCED JAVA
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MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000061 BATCH: 109 SR. NO: 1 0420060284
KULKARNI GANESH CHARUDATTA Mother : SANDHYA

(0425) MAHA.EDN.SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER COURSES (1.M.C.C)
(0471) MITSOM, PUNE-38

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

11 (201)  DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS
(202)  VISUAL BASIC
(203)  ORACLE
(204)  SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT AND IT MGNT
(205) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

11 (301) BASIC JAVA

(302) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY
(303)  NETWORK TECHNOLOGY

IV (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
(405)  SOFTWARE QUALITY MANAGEMENT
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MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000062 BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 1 0420050433
ARGADE SWAPNIL SUNIL Mother - SNEHA

(0429) INDIAN INSTITUTE OF COST & MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH (INDSEARCH)
(0429) INDSEARCH MGT. INSTT. LAW COLLEGE ROAD,ERANDAWANA, PUNE -411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

I (101) C PROGRAMMING

11 (203)  ORACLE
11 (302) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY

1V (403) ADVANCED JAVA
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000063 BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 3 0420061082
*SHINDE MAITREYEE RAVINDRA Mother : MANGLA

(0429) INDIAN INSTITUTE OF COST & MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH (INDSEARCH)
(0429) INDSEARCH MGT. INSTT. LAW COLLEGE ROAD,ERANDAWANA, PUNE -411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

1 (101) C PROGRAMMING
1V (401) LINUX PROGRAMMING
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MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000064 BATCH: 111 SR. NO: 2 0420060453
KAGDE SHRIKANT DATTATRAYA Mother - VEENA

(0436) S.P.MANDALS PRIN.NG.NARALKAR®"S INST.OF CAREER DEVELOPMENT & RESEARCH
(0668) SHIVAJI MARATHA INST. OF MGT. S.NO 74/1A,74/1B,PARVATI ,ARYAN

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (201)  DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS
(203)  ORACLE
(205) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
11 (302) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY
(303)  NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000065 BATCH: 111 SR. NO: 4 0420070447
*KULKARNI KANCHAN VIJAY Mother - MRUDULA

(0436) S.P.MANDALS PRIN.NG.NARALKAR®"S INST.OF CAREER DEVELOPMENT & RESEARCH
(0668) SHIVAJI MARATHA INST. OF MGT. S.NO 74/1A,74/1B,PARVATI ,ARYAN

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (302) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000066 BATCH: 111 SR. NO: 6 0420050535
*SEVEKARI MADHURI DEEPAK Mother - PRIYA

(0436) S.P.MANDALS PRIN.NG.NARALKAR®"S INST.OF CAREER DEVELOPMENT & RESEARCH
(0668) SHIVAJI MARATHA INST. OF MGT. S.NO 74/1A,74/1B,PARVATI ,ARYAN

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1V (405) SOFTWARE QUALITY MANAGEMENT
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000067 BATCH: 111 SR. NO: 7 0420061105
*SHETH DEEPTI KISHORE Mother : SMITA

(0436) S.P.MANDALS PRIN.NG.NARALKAR®"S INST.OF CAREER DEVELOPMENT & RESEARCH
(0668) SHIVAJI MARATHA INST. OF MGT. S.NO 74/1A,74/1B,PARVATI ,ARYAN

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1 (102) DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
1V (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
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000068 BATCH: 112 SR. NO: 1 0420070559
AUTADE SANDEEP KISAN Mother - NIRMALA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM®"S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0612) ALLANA INST OF MGT. PUNE-1

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
1V (401) LINUX PROGRAMMING
MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000069 BATCH: 112 SR. NO: 3 0420070567

*GAJENGI KAVITA LAXMIRAJAM Mother : SWARNLATA
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(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM®"S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0612) ALLANA INST OF MGT. PUNE-1

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1V (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000070 BATCH: 112 SR. NO: 6 0420070542

MORE ABHIJEET ACHYUT Mother : ARCHANA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM®"S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0612) ALLANA INST OF MGT. PUNE-1

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
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1V (401) LINUX PROGRAMMING

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000071 BATCH: 112 SR. NO: 8 0420070532
SHAIKH MOHAMMADGOUSH BASHU Mother : REHANA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM®"S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0612) ALLANA INST OF MGT. PUNE-1

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
1V (406) ADVANCE BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000072  BATCH: 112 SR. NO: 9 0420070506
SURYAWANSHI ASHUTOSH GAJANAN Mother : RANJANA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM®"S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0612) ALLANA INST OF MGT. PUNE-1

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (201)  DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS
(202)  VISUAL BASIC
(203)  ORACLE
111 (303)  NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000073 BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 4 0420070615
DOKE SANKET RANGANATH Mother : SHOBHA

(0471) MAEER"S M.1.T. SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT
(0471) MITSOM, PUNE-38

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1V (403) ADVANCED JAVA
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000074
JAVAD MOUSAVI

MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 5 0420051575

Mother :- ROGHIEH

(0471) MAEER"S M.1.T. SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT
(0471) MITSOM, PUNE-38

YEAR/SEM
1 (101)
(103)
11 (201)
(202)
(203)
(205)
11 (301)
(302)
(303)
IV (401)
(403)
(409)

DATE
C PROGRAMMING
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS
VISUAL BASIC
ORACLE
BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
BASIC JAVA
INTERNET TECHNOLOGY
NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
LINUX PROGRAMMING
ADVANCED JAVA
PROJECT WORK & VIVA (PASSING/OUTOF 24/60 567140

Page 68

TIME



MCMO5 . txt
80/200)
(411) PRACTICALS (FI) (PASSING/OUTOF : 20/50)

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000075 BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 6 0420062044
*JAYBHAY SHWEATAL MAHADEO Mother : SUSHAMA

(0471) MAEER"S M.1.T. SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT
(0471) MITSOM, PUNE-38

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) C PROGRAMMING
111 (301) BASIC JAVA
1V (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET

Page 69

TIME



MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000076 BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 10 0420051534
*SHINGARE SNEHAL PANDURANG Mother : SHEELA

(0471) MAEER"S M.1.T. SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT
(0471) MITSOM, PUNE-38

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) C PROGRAMMING
11 (201)  DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS
(202)  VISUAL BASIC
(203)  ORACLE
11 (301) BASIC JAVA
(302) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY
(303)  NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
IV (401) LINUX PROGRAMMING
(403)  ADVANCED JAVA
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000077 BATCH: 113 SR. NO: 11 0420062019
*SINGH JYOT1 BALA SUBAS PRASAD Mother : KIRAN BALA

(0471) MAEER"S M.1.T. SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT
(0471) MITSOM, PUNE-38

YEAR/SEM DATE
111 (303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
IV (401) LINUX PROGRAMMING

(402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
(403) ADVANCED JAVA

TIME
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MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000078 BATCH: 114 SR. NO: 2 0420071349
*AGALE ANITA SUDHAKAR Mother : CHHAYA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0477) IMCD, NIGDI, PUNE-44

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000079 BATCH: 114 SR. NO: 3 0420060820
*BHADANE PRIYA SHANTILAL Mother : SUSHEELA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0477) IMCD, NIGDI, PUNE-44

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

111 (301) BASIC JAVA
1V (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000080 BATCH: 114 SR. NO: 8 0420071405
PATANKAR SAMBHAJI LAXMAN Mother : KUSUM

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0477) IMCD, NIGDI, PUNE-44

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) C PROGRAMMING
(102)  DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
11 (202)  VISUAL BASIC
(203)  ORACLE
IV (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
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000081 BATCH: 114 SR. NO: 9 0420060883
*PAWAR SANDHYA NATHURAM Mother - SUDHA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0477) IMCD, NIGDI, PUNE-44

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1V (404) CYBER LAW

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000082 BATCH: 114 SR. NO: 10 0420071427
SHINDE SACHIN NARAYAN Mother : VIMAL

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
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(0477) IMCD, NIGDI, PUNE-44

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) C PROGRAMMING
11 (202)  VISUAL BASIC
(203)  ORACLE
11 (301) BASIC JAVA

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000083 BATCH: 114 SR. NO: 11 0420060903
*VAIDYA MANDAKINI NARAYAN Mother - LALITA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0477) IMCD, NIGDI, PUNE-44
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YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (203)  ORACLE

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000084 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 3 0420051232
BHARDWAJ NEERAJ JOGINDERPAL Mother : VANDANA

(0478) MODERN EDUCATION SOCIETY®"S NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES &
(0612) ALLANA INST OF MGT. PUNE-1

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1V (401) LINUX PROGRAMMING
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000085 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 7 0420072158
SHELKE VISHAL VITTHAL Mother :

(0478) MODERN EDUCATION SOCIETY®"S NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES &
(0612) ALLANA INST OF MGT. PUNE-1

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

I (101) C PROGRAMMING
11 (205) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000086 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 8 0420060561
*SRIVASTAVA SHILPI V.N. Mother : SUDHA

(0478) MODERN EDUCATION SOCIETY®"S NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES &
(0612) ALLANA INST OF MGT. PUNE-1

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1V (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000087 BATCH: 116 SR. NO: 1 0420072124
BHAND BAPURAO YAMANAJI Mother : SUBHADRABAI

(0485) INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0331) IBMR, CHINCHWAD MIDC, BLOCK C, CHINCHWAD, PUNE - 411 019

YEAR/SEM DATE
1V (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
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TIME



MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000088 BATCH: 116 SR. NO: 4 0420062243
KSHATRIYA DEVENDRA DEVISINGH Mother : KHIMLIDEVI

(0485) INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0331) IBMR, CHINCHWAD MIDC, BLOCK C, CHINCHWAD, PUNE - 411 019

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (202) VISUAL BASIC
(205) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
111 (301) BASIC JAVA
(302) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY
(303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
1V (404) CYBER LAW
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000089 BATCH: 116 SR. NO: 6 0420072114
*PARKHI ABHILASHA ANIL Mother : ANITA

(0485) INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0331) IBMR, CHINCHWAD MIDC, BLOCK C, CHINCHWAD, PUNE - 411 019

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) C PROGRAMMING
11 (203)  ORACLE
1 (301) BASIC JAVA

(302) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY
(303)  NETWORK TECHNOLOGY

IV (405)  SOFTWARE QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(406)  ADVANCE BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
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TIME



MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000090 BATCH: 116 SR. NO: 8 0420062224
SONAWANE KRISHNA CHHABU Mother : VIMAL

(0485) INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0331) IBMR, CHINCHWAD MIDC, BLOCK C, CHINCHWAD, PUNE - 411 019

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) C PROGRAMMING
11 (203)  ORACLE
1 (301) BASIC JAVA
(303)  NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
IV (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
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TIME



MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000091 BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 1 0420061177
*PUJARI RAJASHREE DINAKAR Mother : SHOBHA

(0594) MAHARSHI KARVE STREE SHIKSHAN SANSTHA®"S SMT.HIRABEN NANAVATI INSTITUTE
(0471) MITSOM, PUNE-38

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (302) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000092 BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 1 0420070744
*INAMDAR SHAGUFTA Mother - MAHERUNNISA

(0612) MCE SOCIETY"S ALLANA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(0612) ALLANA INST OF MGT. PUNE-1

YEAR/SEM DATE
11 (203)  ORACLE
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TIME



MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000093 BATCH: 119 SR. NO: 1 0420070792
BHEDASGAONKAR GAURAV GANGADHAR Mother : GAYATRI

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN®"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(0471) MITSOM, PUNE-38

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (203)  ORACLE

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
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000094 BATCH: 119 SR. NO: 2 0420070770

CHHABDA SARABJEET SINGH BALDEV SINGH Mother - CHARANJEET KAUR

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN®"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(0471) MITSOM, PUNE-38

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (203)  ORACLE
11 (304) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT
IV (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
(404)  CYBER LAW

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000095 BATCH: 119 SR. NO: 3 0420051320
DHAS SUYOG GOPICHAND Mother : NEESHA
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(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN®"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(0471) MITSOM, PUNE-38

YEAR/SEM
1 (102)
11 (201)
(202)
(203)
11 (301)
(302)
(303)
(304)
(305)
IV (404)
(408)

000096
JAINENDRA KUMAR

DATE TIME
DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS
VISUAL BASIC
ORACLE
BASIC JAVA
INTERNET TECHNOLOGY
NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT
PRINCIPLES & PRACTICES OF MANAGEMENT & ORG.BEHAVIOUR
CYBER LAW
BUSINESS PROCESS OUTSOURCING

MCM (2005 PAT.)
BATCH: 119

APR/MAY 2012

SR. NO: 8 0420070813

Mother :- RAMAVATI DEVI

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN®"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(0471) MITSOM, PUNE-38

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
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1 (101) C PROGRAMMING
11 (203)  ORACLE
11 (302) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY
(303)  NETWORK TECHNOLOGY

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000097 BATCH: 119 SR. NO: 9 0420085054
JOSHI PRASHANT RAJENDRA Mother - MADHUMATI

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN®"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(0471) MITSOM, PUNE-38

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
1V (401) LINUX PROGRAMMING
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MCMO5 . txt
402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000098 BATCH: 119 SR. NO: 10 0420061827
*KALE SEEMA CHINTAMAN Mother - SUSHILA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN®"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(0471) MITSOM, PUNE-38

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (203)  ORACLE
1 (301) BASIC JAVA
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000099 BATCH: 119 SR. NO: 12 0420051313
*KUKADE BHAGYASHREE BABANRAO Mother - USHA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN®"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(0471) MITSOM, PUNE-38

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000100 BATCH: 119 SR. NO: 13 0420070790
KULKARNI MAHESH ARVIND Mother - LALITA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN®"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(0471) MITSOM, PUNE-38

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
1V (401) LINUX PROGRAMMING
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000101 BATCH: 119 SR. NO: 14 0420070797
SALVE DATTATRAYA SAKHARAM Mother - ANJANA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN®"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(0471) MITSOM, PUNE-38

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1V (401) LINUX PROGRAMMING
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000102 BATCH: 119 SR. NO: 17 0420062360
VAIDYA VISHWIEET YASHWANT Mother : VISHAKHA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN®"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(0471) MITSOM, PUNE-38

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (302) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY
1V (403) ADVANCED JAVA
(405) SOFTWARE QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(408) BUSINESS PROCESS OUTSOURCING

Page 94



MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000103 BATCH: 120 SR. NO: 3 0420070848
MAHARNOR VIKAS GIRJAPPA Mother : KONDABAI

(0617) JSP"S CHHATRAPATI SHIVAJI INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0668) SHIVAJI MARATHA INST. OF MGT. S.NO 74/1A,74/1B,PARVATI ,ARYAN

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (301) BASIC JAVA
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000104 BATCH: 121 SR. NO: 4 0420070879
SALUNKHE VASUDEO RAJARAM Mother : SUSHILA

(0619) VIVEKANAND INST.OF TECHNOLOGY"S SCHOOL OF COMPUTER STUDIES & RESEARCH
(1087) SYNERGY INST. OF. MGT., SADASHIV PETH, PUNE-30

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) C PROGRAMMING
11 (201)  DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS
(202)  VISUAL BASIC
(203)  ORACLE
(204)  SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT AND IT MGNT
(205) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
11 (301) BASIC JAVA
(302) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY
(305) PRINCIPLES & PRACTICES OF MANAGEMENT & ORG.BEHAVIOUR
IV (405)  SOFTWARE QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(409) PROJECT WORK & VIVA (PASSING/OUTOF 24/60 56/140
80/200)
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MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000105 BATCH: 121 SR. NO: 5 0420070882
TOUR DATTATRAYA PANDURANG Mother : KESHAR

(0619) VIVEKANAND INST.OF TECHNOLOGY"S SCHOOL OF COMPUTER STUDIES & RESEARCH
(1087) SYNERGY INST. OF. MGT., SADASHIV PETH, PUNE-30

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

11 (201)  DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS
(202)  VISUAL BASIC
(203)  ORACLE
(205) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

11 (301) BASIC JAVA
(302) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY
(304) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT

IV (406)  ADVANCE BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(409) PROJECT WORK & VIVA (PASSING/OUTOF 24/60 56/140

80/200)
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MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000106 BATCH: 122 SR. NO: 1 0420050810
ADHATARAO MAHESH VASANT Mother : SHARAU

(0623) AUDYOGIK TANTRA SHIKSHAN SANSTHA®S INSTITUTE OF INDUSTRIAL & COMPUTER
(0331) IBMR, CHINCHWAD MIDC, BLOCK C, CHINCHWAD, PUNE - 411 019

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (203)  ORACLE
1 (301) BASIC JAVA

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
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000107 BATCH: 122 SR. NO: 9 0420061391

SAWANT SHANKAR RAJARAM Mother - MANGAL

(0623) AUDYOGIK TANTRA SHIKSHAN SANSTHA®S INSTITUTE OF INDUSTRIAL & COMPUTER
(0331) IBMR, CHINCHWAD MIDC, BLOCK C, CHINCHWAD, PUNE - 411 019

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000108 BATCH: 122 SR. NO: 10 0420050866
THIGALE AVINASH SAHEBRAO Mother : PARVATI

(0623) AUDYOGIK TANTRA SHIKSHAN SANSTHA®S INSTITUTE OF INDUSTRIAL & COMPUTER
Page 99



MCMO5 . txt
(0331) IBMR, CHINCHWAD MIDC, BLOCK C, CHINCHWAD, PUNE - 411 019

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (202)  VISUAL BASIC
(203)  ORACLE

(204) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT AND IT MGNT
111 (301) BASIC JAVA

(302) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY

(304) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT
1V (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

000109 BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 2 0420071661
GADE VIKAS SONU Mother : ALKA

(0653) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL®"S ARTS,COMMERCE & SCINENCE COLLEGE
(0653) RAJIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL"S INSTITUTE OF COMPUT
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YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000110 BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 4 0420061486

KALEL SANTOSH UTTAM Mother : RATAN

(0653) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL®"S ARTS,COMMERCE & SCINENCE COLLEGE
(0653) RAJIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL"S INSTITUTE OF COMPUT

YEAR/SEM

111 (303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
1V (401) LINUX PROGRAMMING

DATE TIME
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MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000111 BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 5 0420071669
KARMARE DNYANESHWAR LAXMAN Mother : KUSUM

(0653) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL®"S ARTS,COMMERCE & SCINENCE COLLEGE
(0653) RAJIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL"S INSTITUTE OF COMPUT

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
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MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000112 BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 6 0420061490
MORE NITIN BHANUDAS Mother : SHEELA

(0653) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL®"S ARTS,COMMERCE & SCINENCE COLLEGE
(0653) RAJIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL"S INSTITUTE OF COMPUT

YEAR/SEM

111 (303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
(304) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT

DATE TIME
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000113 BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 9 0420071685
SATPUTE SWAPNIL SHRIHARI Mother : JANABAI

(0653) RAIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL®"S ARTS,COMMERCE & SCINENCE COLLEGE
(0653) RAJIMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL"S INSTITUTE OF COMPUT

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
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MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000114 BATCH: 124 SR. NO: 1 0420060675
GHANAVAT PRASHANT MANSING Mother :

(0662) SURYADATTA EDUCATION FOUNDATION®"S SURYADATTA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0612) ALLANA INST OF MGT. PUNE-1

YEAR/SEM
11 (202) VISUAL BASIC
1V (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET

DATE TIME
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000115
GOGATE RAHUL SHRIRAM

MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 124 0420060705

Mother - NIRMAL

SR. NO: 2

(0662) SURYADATTA EDUCATION FOUNDATION®"S SURYADATTA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0612) ALLANA INST OF MGT. PUNE-1

YEAR/SEM
11 (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)

11 (301)
(302)
(303)
(304)
(305)

IV (402)
(405)
(406)

DATE TIME
DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS
VISUAL BASIC
ORACLE
SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT AND IT MGNT
BASIC JAVA
INTERNET TECHNOLOGY
NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT
PRINCIPLES & PRACTICES OF MANAGEMENT & ORG.BEHAVIOUR
PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
SOFTWARE QUALITY MANAGEMENT
ADVANCE BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
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MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000116 BATCH: 124 SR. NO: 3 0420051593
KULKARNI KIRAN GOPAL Mother :

(0662) SURYADATTA EDUCATION FOUNDATION®"S SURYADATTA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0612) ALLANA INST OF MGT. PUNE-1

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
1V (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000117 BATCH: 124 SR. NO: 4 0420070933
MALUNJKAR PREMDEEP SUBHASH Mother - NIRMALA

(0662) SURYADATTA EDUCATION FOUNDATION®"S SURYADATTA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0612) ALLANA INST OF MGT. PUNE-1

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

I (101) C PROGRAMMING

11 (201)  DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS
(202)  VISUAL BASIC
(203)  ORACLE

11 (301) BASIC JAVA

(302) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY
(303)  NETWORK TECHNOLOGY

IV (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000118 BATCH: 124 SR. NO: 5 0420070906
NAGPURE RAVINDRA MADHUKAR Mother : LATA

(0662) SURYADATTA EDUCATION FOUNDATION®"S SURYADATTA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0612) ALLANA INST OF MGT. PUNE-1

YEAR/SEM

111 (303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
(304) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT
1V (401) LINUX PROGRAMMING

DATE TIME
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000119 BATCH: 124 SR. NO: 6 0420070907
NALAWADE AMOL MACHCHHINDRA Mother : ALKA

(0662) SURYADATTA EDUCATION FOUNDATION®"S SURYADATTA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0612) ALLANA INST OF MGT. PUNE-1

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (203)  ORACLE
1 (301) BASIC JAVA
(302) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY
(303)  NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
IV (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
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000120 BATCH: 124 SR. NO: 8 0420085023

SALUNKE VRUSHAL BALKRISHNA Mother : LATA

(0662) SURYADATTA EDUCATION FOUNDATION®"S SURYADATTA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0612) ALLANA INST OF MGT. PUNE-1

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (301) BASIC JAVA
(302) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000121 BATCH: 125 SR. NO: 1 0420070960
JADHAV DATTATRAY MARUTI Mother : VIMAL
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(0664) SHARADCHANDRA PAWAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY COMPUTER MGNT.&
(0668) SHIVAJI MARATHA INST. OF MGT. S.NO 74/1A,74/1B,PARVATI ,ARYAN

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1V (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000122  BATCH: 125 SR. NO: 2 0420071000
JAGTAP VIRENDRA APPASAHEB Mother : PUSHPALATA

(0664) SHARADCHANDRA PAWAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY COMPUTER MGNT.&
(0668) SHIVAJI MARATHA INST. OF MGT. S.NO 74/1A,74/1B,PARVATI ,ARYAN

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
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1 (101) C PROGRAMMING
(102)  DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
11 (201)  DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS
(202)  VISUAL BASIC
(203)  ORACLE
11 (301) BASIC JAVA
(303)  NETWORK TECHNOLOGY

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000123 BATCH: 125 SR. NO: 3 0420070972
KULKARNI NIKHIL JAYANT Mother : MANGAL

(0664) SHARADCHANDRA PAWAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY COMPUTER MGNT.&
(0668) SHIVAJI MARATHA INST. OF MGT. S.NO 74/1A,74/1B,PARVATI ,ARYAN

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY

Page 113



MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000124 BATCH: 125 SR. NO: 4 0420061716
*THAKURDAS LEENA SUHAS Mother : SUMATI

(0664) SHARADCHANDRA PAWAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY COMPUTER MGNT.&
(0668) SHIVAJI MARATHA INST. OF MGT. S.NO 74/1A,74/1B,PARVATI ,ARYAN

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (301) BASIC JAVA
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000125 BATCH: 125 SR. NO: 5 0420070995
WABLE AJAY MALHARRAO Mother : URMILA

(0664) SHARADCHANDRA PAWAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY COMPUTER MGNT.&
(0668) SHIVAJI MARATHA INST. OF MGT. S.NO 74/1A,74/1B,PARVATI ,ARYAN

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) C PROGRAMMING
11 (202)  VISUAL BASIC
(203)  ORACLE
11 (301) BASIC JAVA
(303)  NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000126 BATCH: 126 SR. NO: 1 0420071068
BANAPURE HARISH SOPAN Mother - MEERA

(0672) L.K.PHATAK INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT (PITM)
(1087) SYNERGY INST. OF. MGT., SADASHIV PETH, PUNE-30

YEAR/SEM DATE
1V (401) LINUX PROGRAMMING

Page 116

TIME



MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000127 BATCH: 126 SR. NO: 2 0420071010
DHARMASHALE AJAY ANIL Mother : ANURADHA

(0672) L.K.PHATAK INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT (PITM)
(1087) SYNERGY INST. OF. MGT., SADASHIV PETH, PUNE-30

YEAR/SEM DATE

I (101) C PROGRAMMING

11 (202)  VISUAL BASIC
(203)  ORACLE
(204)  SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT AND IT MGNT

11 (301) BASIC JAVA

(302) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY
(303)  NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
(304) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT

IV (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
(409) PROJECT WORK & VIVA (PASSING/OUTOF 24/60 56/140

80/200)

Page 117

TIME



MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000128 BATCH: 126 SR. NO: 3 0420085041
*JAMDADE SHWETA VIJAY Mother - SADHANA

(0672) L.K.PHATAK INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT (PITM)
(1087) SYNERGY INST. OF. MGT., SADASHIV PETH, PUNE-30

YEAR/SEM DATE
1V (401) LINUX PROGRAMMING
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TIME



MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000129 BATCH: 126 SR. NO: 4 0420061730
KULKARNI MAHESH SADASHIV Mother - NIRMALA

(0672) L.K.PHATAK INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT (PITM)
(1087) SYNERGY INST. OF. MGT., SADASHIV PETH, PUNE-30

YEAR/SEM DATE

111 (303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
1V (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
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TIME



MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000130 BATCH: 126 SR. NO: 5 0420085042
NANEKAR AMIT RAJENDRA Mother - MANGALA

(0672) L.K.PHATAK INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT (PITM)
(1087) SYNERGY INST. OF. MGT., SADASHIV PETH, PUNE-30

YEAR/SEM DATE
1V (401) LINUX PROGRAMMING
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TIME



MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000131 BATCH: 127 SR. NO: 2 0420061942
BANKAR SANTOSH ATMARAM Mother - CHHABUTAI

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN®S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY BHIGWA

YEAR/SEM DATE
11 (201) DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS
111 (301) BASIC JAVA
IV (401) LINUX PROGRAMMING
(403) ADVANCED JAVA
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TIME



MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000132 BATCH: 127 SR. NO: 3 0420050718
GALANDE HRISHIKESH ASHOK Mother - ASHWINI

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN®S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY BHIGWA

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) C PROGRAMMING
11 (201)  DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS
(203)  ORACLE
11 (301) BASIC JAVA
IV (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
(403)  ADVANCED JAVA
MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
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MCMO5. txt

000133 BATCH: 127 SR. NO: 4 0420061957
GAWADE RAHUL RAMDAS Mother : LATA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN®S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY BHIGWA

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (301) BASIC JAVA
IV (401) LINUX PROGRAMMING
(403) ADVANCED JAVA

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000134 BATCH: 127 SR. NO: 7 0420071186
KOLEKAR SANTOSH APPASAHEB Mother : USHA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN®S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
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(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY BHIGWA

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1V (401) LINUX PROGRAMMING

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000135 BATCH: 127 SR. NO: 8 0420071189
*KOTHARI AKSHADA ARUN Mother : ANAGHA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN®S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY BHIGWA
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YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1V (401) LINUX PROGRAMMING
(402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000136 BATCH: 127 SR. NO: 9 0420050730

KSHIRSAGAR RANJEET SHANTARAM Mother : SUREKHA
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN®S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY BHIGWA

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (301) BASIC JAVA
1V (403) ADVANCED JAVA
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000137 BATCH: 127 SR. NO: 13 0420050744
PILANE ABHIJIT VIJAYRAO Mother : VAISHALI

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN®S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY BHIGWA

YEAR/SEM DATE
1V (403) ADVANCED JAVA
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TIME



MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.)

000138 BATCH: 128 SR. NO: 1
INGLE ADWAIT MOHAN

(0716) JAIHIND SINDHU EDUCATION SOCIETY"S JAIHIND INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(0331) IBMR, CHINCHWAD MIDC, BLOCK C, CHINCHWAD, PUNE - 411 019

YEAR/SEM
1 (101)
11 (202)
(203)
11 (301)
(303)
IV (402)

C PROGRAMMING

VISUAL BASIC

ORACLE

BASIC JAVA

NETWORK TECHNOLOGY

PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET

Page 127

Mother : VIDYA

APR/MAY 2012
0420071123

DATE

TIME



MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000139 BATCH: 128 SR. NO: 2 0420071135
*JADHAV NEETU KASHINATH Mother :

(0716) JAIHIND SINDHU EDUCATION SOCIETY"S JAIHIND INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(0331) IBMR, CHINCHWAD MIDC, BLOCK C, CHINCHWAD, PUNE - 411 019

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) C PROGRAMMING
11 (202)  VISUAL BASIC
(203)  ORACLE
111 (303)  NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000140 BATCH: 128 SR. NO: 4 0420050691
*KUTTEZATHU VIGIL ANTONY Mother : RENNIE

(0716) JAIHIND SINDHU EDUCATION SOCIETY"S JAIHIND INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(0331) IBMR, CHINCHWAD MIDC, BLOCK C, CHINCHWAD, PUNE - 411 019

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
1V (401) LINUX PROGRAMMING
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000141 BATCH: 128 SR. NO: 5 0420071125
*RATHOD KANCHAN GULABSINGH Mother : OMKANWAR

(0716) JAIHIND SINDHU EDUCATION SOCIETY"S JAIHIND INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(0331) IBMR, CHINCHWAD MIDC, BLOCK C, CHINCHWAD, PUNE - 411 019

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000142 BATCH: 128 SR. NO: 6 0420071078
SHINDE AMAR DNYANDEO Mother : KAMAL

(0716) JAIHIND SINDHU EDUCATION SOCIETY"S JAIHIND INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(0331) IBMR, CHINCHWAD MIDC, BLOCK C, CHINCHWAD, PUNE - 411 019

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

I (101) C PROGRAMMING
(102) DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

11 (202) VISUAL BASIC

111 (301) BASIC JAVA

(302) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY
(303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY

1V (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
(405) SOFTWARE QUALITY MANAGEMENT
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000143 BATCH: 128 SR. NO: 8 0420071117
*TAMBAT SUPRIYA SUNIL Mother : ANJALI

(0716) JAIHIND SINDHU EDUCATION SOCIETY"S JAIHIND INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
(0331) IBMR, CHINCHWAD MIDC, BLOCK C, CHINCHWAD, PUNE - 411 019

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

1 (101) C PROGRAMMING
1V (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000144  BATCH: 129 SR. NO: 1 0420071147
MANU KUMAR SINGH Mother : LAXMI DEVI

(0792) BHARATIYA INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY
(0668) SHIVAJI MARATHA INST. OF MGT. S.NO 74/1A,74/1B,PARVATI ,ARYAN

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
111 (303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000145 BATCH: 129 SR. NO: 2 0420071149
SHAIKH SHOAIB ANWAR Mother : RUKSANA

(0792) BHARATIYA INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY
(0668) SHIVAJI MARATHA INST. OF MGT. S.NO 74/1A,74/1B,PARVATI ,ARYAN

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) C PROGRAMMING

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
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TIME



000146
DONGARE SUYOG BAPURAO

MCMO5. txt

BATCH: 130 SR. NO: 2 0420071508

Mother : SADHANA

(0794) CAMP EDUCATION SOCEITY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0477) IMCD, NIGDI, PUNE-44

YEAR/SEM
1 (101)
(102)
11 (202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
11 (301)
(302)
(303)
(304)
(305)
IV (402)
(404)

000147
JAISWAL AJAY BACCHANRAM

DATE
C PROGRAMMING
DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
VISUAL BASIC
ORACLE
SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT AND IT MGNT
BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
BASIC JAVA
INTERNET TECHNOLOGY
NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT
PRINCIPLES & PRACTICES OF MANAGEMENT & ORG.BEHAVIOUR
PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
CYBER LAW

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 130 SR. NO: 3 0420061916

Mother : SHUBHANGI
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(0794) CAMP EDUCATION SOCEITY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0477) IMCD, NIGDI, PUNE-44

YEAR/SEM OATE
I (101) C PROGRAMMING
11 (203) ORACLE
11 (301) BASIC JAVA

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000148 BATCH: 130 SR. NO: 4 0420072159
PATIL MANGESH PRAMOD Mother - PADMA

(0794) CAMP EDUCATION SOCEITY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0477) IMCD, NIGDI, PUNE-44

YEAR/SEM DATE
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TIME

TIME



MCMO5 . txt
1 (101) C PROGRAMMING
(102)  DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
(103)  SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
(104)  MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM
(105) BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
11 (201)  DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS
(202)  VISUAL BASIC
(203)  ORACLE
(204)  SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT AND IT MGNT
(205) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
11 (301) BASIC JAVA
(302) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY
(303)  NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
(304) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT
(305) PRINCIPLES & PRACTICES OF MANAGEMENT & ORG.BEHAVIOUR
IV (401) LINUX PROGRAMMING
(404)  CYBER LAW
(408) BUSINESS PROCESS OUTSOURCING

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000149 BATCH: 131 SR. NO: 1 0420072028
BEDARKAR SANDIP SHANKAR Mother : URMILA

(1048) SINHGAD BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1087) SYNERGY INST. OF. MGT., SADASHIV PETH, PUNE-30

YEAR/SEM DATE
111 (303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
1V (401) LINUX PROGRAMMING
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TIME



MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000150 BATCH: 131 SR. NO: 2 0420071978
DIXIT DEEPAK VIMLESH Mother : SNEHALATA

(1048) SINHGAD BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1087) SYNERGY INST. OF. MGT., SADASHIV PETH, PUNE-30

YEAR/SEM

I (101) C PROGRAMMING
11 (203)  ORACLE
IV (403)  ADVANCED JAVA

DATE TIME
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000151 BATCH: 131 SR. NO: 3 0420072025
GHOLAP VIVEK VIJAY Mother : ARUNA

(1048) SINHGAD BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1087) SYNERGY INST. OF. MGT., SADASHIV PETH, PUNE-30

YEAR/SEM DATE
1V (403) ADVANCED JAVA

Page 139

TIME



MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000152 BATCH: 131 SR. NO: 4 0420071991
*NARKE MANISHA GULABRAO Mother : KUNDA

(1048) SINHGAD BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1087) SYNERGY INST. OF. MGT., SADASHIV PETH, PUNE-30

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

11 (202) VISUAL BASIC
111 (303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000153 BATCH: 131 SR. NO: 5 0420071993
PATIL MAYUR MALOJI Mother : ANURADHA

(1048) SINHGAD BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1087) SYNERGY INST. OF. MGT., SADASHIV PETH, PUNE-30

YEAR/SEM DATE

11 (203)  ORACLE
(204)  SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT AND IT MGNT
(205) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

111 (303)  NETWORK TECHNOLOGY

IV (401) LINUX PROGRAMMING
(402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
(403)  ADVANCED JAVA
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TIME



MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000154 BATCH: 131 SR. NO: 6 0420072014
*SABNIS SHIVANI VIJAY Mother : SMITA

(1048) SINHGAD BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1087) SYNERGY INST. OF. MGT., SADASHIV PETH, PUNE-30

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
1V (401) LINUX PROGRAMMING
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000155 BATCH: 131 SR. NO: 7 0420072019
SAHANE SHRIKANT FAKIRRAO Mother : SHASHIKALA

(1048) SINHGAD BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1087) SYNERGY INST. OF. MGT., SADASHIV PETH, PUNE-30

YEAR/SEM DATE
111 (303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
1V (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
(405) SOFTWARE QUALITY MANAGEMENT
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TIME



MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000156 BATCH: 131 SR. NO: 9 0420071995
YADAV NISHIKANT RAMCHANDRA Mother : SUSHILA

(1048) SINHGAD BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1087) SYNERGY INST. OF. MGT., SADASHIV PETH, PUNE-30

YEAR/SEM DATE
11 (202)  VISUAL BASIC
(203)  ORACLE
11 (302) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY
(303)  NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
IV (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
(403)  ADVANCED JAVA
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TIME



MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000157 BATCH: 132 SR. NO: 1 0420051074
*DANGAT SAPANA JABAJI Mother : SHOBHA

(0457) B.P.H.E. SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0457) BPHES"S INST. OF MGT. CAREER DEV. & RES. CSRD, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (201) DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS
111 (301) BASIC JAVA
1V (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000158 BATCH: 133 SR. NO: 1 0420061647
*EKVIRE TRUPT1 BALIRAM Mother : SUMITRA

(0480) HUTATMA KARVEER CHHATRAPATI CHOUTHE SHIVAJI MAHARAJ"S INSTITUTE OF
(0457) BPHES"S INST. OF MGT. CAREER DEV. & RES. CSRD, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
1V (403) ADVANCED JAVA

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
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000159 BATCH: 133 SR. NO: 2 0420051639
*KADAM SWATI1 BRAMHADEO Mother : SHAHABAI

(0480) HUTATMA KARVEER CHHATRAPATI CHOUTHE SHIVAJI MAHARAJ"S INSTITUTE OF
(0457) BPHES®"S INST. OF MGT. CAREER DEV. & RES. CSRD, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1V (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
(403) ADVANCED JAVA

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000160 BATCH: 133 SR. NO: 4 0420071967
KHETRE SANDEEP NANDKUMAR Mother : MEERABAI

(0480) HUTATMA KARVEER CHHATRAPATI CHOUTHE SHIVAJI MAHARAJ®S INSTITUTE OF
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MCMO5. txt
(0457) BPHES®"S INST. OF MGT. CAREER DEV. & RES. CSRD, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) C PROGRAMMING
11 (203)  ORACLE
IV (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000161 BATCH: 133 SR. NO: 5 0420071937
*KHILARI VARSHA SHIVAJIRAO Mother : RAMBHA

(0480) HUTATMA KARVEER CHHATRAPATI CHOUTHE SHIVAJI MAHARAJ"S INSTITUTE OF
(0457) BPHES®"S INST. OF MGT. CAREER DEV. & RES. CSRD, AHMEDNAGAR
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YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
111 (302) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY
1V (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
(403) ADVANCED JAVA

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000162 BATCH: 133 SR. NO: 6 0420051641
LANDE SURESH RAMBHAU Mother : VIMAL

(0480) HUTATMA KARVEER CHHATRAPATI CHOUTHE SHIVAJI MAHARAJ"S INSTITUTE OF
(0457) BPHES®"S INST. OF MGT. CAREER DEV. & RES. CSRD, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1V (403) ADVANCED JAVA
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000163 BATCH: 133 SR. NO: 7 0420051660
PAWAR PRASAD ARUN Mother : NIRMALA

(0480) HUTATMA KARVEER CHHATRAPATI CHOUTHE SHIVAJI MAHARAJ"S INSTITUTE OF
(0457) BPHES®"S INST. OF MGT. CAREER DEV. & RES. CSRD, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (301) BASIC JAVA
(304) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT
1V (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000164 BATCH: 133 SR. NO: 8 0420051661
PHASE AMOL DNYANESHWAR Mother : KUNDA

(0480) HUTATMA KARVEER CHHATRAPATI CHOUTHE SHIVAJI MAHARAJ"S INSTITUTE OF
(0457) BPHES®"S INST. OF MGT. CAREER DEV. & RES. CSRD, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (301) BASIC JAVA

1V (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
(403) ADVANCED JAVA
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000165 BATCH: 133 SR. NO: 9 0420051649
*POHEKAR NIVEDITA MADHUKAR Mother : SHAILAJA

(0480) HUTATMA KARVEER CHHATRAPATI CHOUTHE SHIVAJI MAHARAJ"S INSTITUTE OF
(0457) BPHES®"S INST. OF MGT. CAREER DEV. & RES. CSRD, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1V (403) ADVANCED JAVA
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000166 BATCH: 134 SR. NO: 1 0420051444
BUDHAWANT PRAVIN VIKRAMRAO Mother : SULOCHANA

(0687) F.D.L"S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0457) BPHES®"S INST. OF MGT. CAREER DEV. & RES. CSRD, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

111 (303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
1V (403) ADVANCED JAVA
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.)

000167 BATCH: 134 SR. NO: 2
*DHAGE SUDHATAI SITARAM

(0687) F.D.L"S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0457) BPHES®"S INST. OF MGT. CAREER DEV.

YEAR/SEM
1 (101)
11 (202)
(203)
11 (301)
(302)
(303)
(304)
IV (402)
(403)
(408)

C PROGRAMMING

VISUAL BASIC

ORACLE

BASIC JAVA

INTERNET TECHNOLOGY

NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT
PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
ADVANCED JAVA

BUSINESS PROCESS OUTSOURCING

Page 154

APR/MAY 2012

0420051446

Mother : SAVITRA
& RES. CSRD, AHMEDNAGAR
DATE

TIME



MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000168 BATCH: 135 SR. NO: 1 0420061527
*CHAVAN ANITA AMRUT Mother : VATSALA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ"S INST.OF MGNT.
(0503) JDC BYTCO INST. OF MGT. SCI. & RESEARCH, B.Y.K.COLLEGE CAMPUS, PRIN. T.A.
KULKARNI VIDYANAGAR, NASIK 422 005

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
1V (404) CYBER LAW
(405) SOFTWARE QUALITY MANAGEMENT
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000169 BATCH: 135 SR. NO: 2 0420050980
GAME SUNIL ANNASAHEB Mother : KAMAL

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ"S INST.OF MGNT.
(0503) JDC BYTCO INST. OF MGT. SCI. & RESEARCH, B.Y.K.COLLEGE CAMPUS, PRIN. T.A.
KULKARNI VIDYANAGAR, NASIK 422 005

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

I (101) C PROGRAMMING
11 (203)  ORACLE
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000170 BATCH: 135 SR. NO: 3 0420062364
KARAD UTTAM RAMNATH Mother : J1JABAI

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ"S INST.OF MGNT.
(0503) JDC BYTCO INST. OF MGT. SCI. & RESEARCH, B.Y.K.COLLEGE CAMPUS, PRIN. T.A.
KULKARNI VIDYANAGAR, NASIK 422 005

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000171 BATCH: 135 SR. NO: 4 0420050995
KOTAKAR PRASHANT SUDHAKAR Mother : VAISHALI

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ"S INST.OF MGNT.
(0503) JDC BYTCO INST. OF MGT. SCI. & RESEARCH, B.Y.K.COLLEGE CAMPUS, PRIN. T.A.
KULKARNI VIDYANAGAR, NASIK 422 005

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000172 BATCH: 135 SR. NO: 5 0420071741
NADEKAR RAHUL TUKARAM Mother : SUMAN

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ"S INST.OF MGNT.
(0503) JDC BYTCO INST. OF MGT. SCI. & RESEARCH, B.Y.K.COLLEGE CAMPUS, PRIN. T.A.
KULKARNI VIDYANAGAR, NASIK 422 005

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (204) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT AND IT MGNT
111 (303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
1V (401) LINUX PROGRAMMING
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MCMO5. txt
MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000173 BATCH: 135 SR. NO: 7 0420061554
*NIKAM SAVITA HIRAMAN Mother - RATNAPRABHA
(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ"S INST.OF MGNT.
(0503) JDC BYTCO INST. OF MGT. SCI. & RESEARCH, B.Y.K.COLLEGE CAMPUS, PRIN. T.A.
KULKARNI VIDYANAGAR, NASIK 422 005

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
11 (204) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT AND IT MGNT
111 (302) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY
(304)

INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT
1V (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
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MCMO5. txt
000174 BATCH: 136 SR. NO: 3 0420062071
*JAWALE SWAPNA PRAMOD Mother - SUNANDA
(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0503) JDC BYTCO INST. OF MGT. SCI. & RESEARCH, B.Y.K.COLLEGE CAMPUS, PRIN. T.A.
KULKARNI VIDYANAGAR, NASIK 422 005

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1V (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

000175 BATCH: 136 SR. NO: 4 0420062078
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MCMO5. txt
KHAROTE LALIT GOVIND Mother :

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH

(0503) JDC BYTCO INST. OF MGT. SCI. & RESEARCH, B.Y.K.COLLEGE CAMPUS, PRIN. T.A.
KULKARNI VIDYANAGAR, NASIK 422 005

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
11 (202)  VISUAL BASIC
(203)  ORACLE
IV (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000176 BATCH: 136 SR. NO: 6 0420051047

PARDESHI RITESH ANILSINGH Mother :

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH

(0503) JDC BYTCO INST. OF MGT. SCI. & RESEARCH, B.Y.K.COLLEGE CAMPUS, PRIN. T.A.
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MCMO5. txt
KULKARNI VIDYANAGAR, NASIK 422 005

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1V (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000177 BATCH: 136 SR. NO: 8 0420051049
*SAWANT RAJASHREE POPATRAO Mother : SUMITA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0503) JDC BYTCO INST. OF MGT. SCI. & RESEARCH, B.Y.K.COLLEGE CAMPUS, PRIN. T.A.
KULKARNI VIDYANAGAR, NASIK 422 005
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YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) C PROGRAMMING
11 (202)  VISUAL BASIC
(203)  ORACLE
11 (302) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY
(303)  NETWORK TECHNOLOGY

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000178 BATCH: 137 SR. NO: 1 0420071812
*BHALKE SONAL DEVIDAS Mother : JYOTI

(0670) LA-GRESS SHIKSHAN SANSTHA®"S INST. OF MGNT. RESEARCH & INFO. TECHNOLOGY
(0503) JDC BYTCO INST. OF MGT. SCI. & RESEARCH, B.Y.K.COLLEGE CAMPUS, PRIN. T.A.
KULKARNI VIDYANAGAR, NASIK 422 005

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
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MCMO5 . txt
1V (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000179 BATCH: 137 SR. NO: 2 0420071771
*BONDE CHAITALI NATHU Mother : VIJAYA

(0670) LA-GRESS SHIKSHAN SANSTHA®"S INST. OF MGNT. RESEARCH & INFO. TECHNOLOGY
(0503) JDC BYTCO INST. OF MGT. SCI. & RESEARCH, B.Y.K.COLLEGE CAMPUS, PRIN. T.A.
KULKARNI VIDYANAGAR, NASIK 422 005

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) C PROGRAMMING
11 (203)  ORACLE
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MCMO5. txt
111 (302) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY
(303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
1V (405) SOFTWARE QUALITY MANAGEMENT

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000180 BATCH: 137 SR. NO: 3 0420071795
CHAVAN SANTOSH KAILAS Mother : VIJAYA

(0670) LA-GRESS SHIKSHAN SANSTHA®"S INST. OF MGNT. RESEARCH & INFO. TECHNOLOGY
(0503) JDC BYTCO INST. OF MGT. SCI. & RESEARCH, B.Y.K.COLLEGE CAMPUS, PRIN. T.A.
KULKARNI VIDYANAGAR, NASIK 422 005

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000181 BATCH: 137 SR. NO: 4 0420071796
*DAUND MEENAKSHI RAOSAHEB Mother : PUSHPA

(0670) LA-GRESS SHIKSHAN SANSTHA®"S INST. OF MGNT. RESEARCH & INFO. TECHNOLOGY

(0503) JDC BYTCO INST. OF MGT. SCI. & RESEARCH, B.Y.K.COLLEGE CAMPUS, PRIN. T.A.
KULKARNI VIDYANAGAR, NASIK 422 005

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) C PROGRAMMING
11 (202) VISUAL BASIC
111 (301) BASIC JAVA
(303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
1V (403) ADVANCED JAVA
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000182 BATCH: 137 SR. NO: 5 0420071794
*DHARKAR PRIYANKA RAMESH Mother :

(0670) LA-GRESS SHIKSHAN SANSTHA®"S INST. OF MGNT. RESEARCH & INFO. TECHNOLOGY
(0503) JDC BYTCO INST. OF MGT. SCI. & RESEARCH, B.Y.K.COLLEGE CAMPUS, PRIN. T.A.
KULKARNI VIDYANAGAR, NASIK 422 005

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1V (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000183 BATCH: 137 SR. NO: 6 0420071804
*KAPADNIS SHUBHANGI BARKU Mother : LILABAI

(0670) LA-GRESS SHIKSHAN SANSTHA®"S INST. OF MGNT. RESEARCH & INFO. TECHNOLOGY
(0503) JDC BYTCO INST. OF MGT. SCI. & RESEARCH, B.Y.K.COLLEGE CAMPUS, PRIN. T.A.
KULKARNI VIDYANAGAR, NASIK 422 005

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000184 BATCH: 137 SR. NO: 7 0420071776
*KAPADNIS SUJATA SITARAM Mother : LATIKA

(0670) LA-GRESS SHIKSHAN SANSTHA®"S INST. OF MGNT. RESEARCH & INFO. TECHNOLOGY
(0503) JDC BYTCO INST. OF MGT. SCI. & RESEARCH, B.Y.K.COLLEGE CAMPUS, PRIN. T.A.
KULKARNI VIDYANAGAR, NASIK 422 005

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) C PROGRAMMING

11 (202)  VISUAL BASIC
(203)  ORACLE

11 (301) BASIC JAVA
(302) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY

IV (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
(404)  CYBER LAW
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000185 BATCH: 137 SR. NO: 8 0420071808
PAGARE SUYASH BAJIRAO Mother : SUVARNA

(0670) LA-GRESS SHIKSHAN SANSTHA®"S INST. OF MGNT. RESEARCH & INFO. TECHNOLOGY

(0503) JDC BYTCO INST. OF MGT. SCI. & RESEARCH, B.Y.K.COLLEGE CAMPUS, PRIN. T.A.
KULKARNI VIDYANAGAR, NASIK 422 005

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (202)  VISUAL BASIC
(203)  ORACLE
11 (301) BASIC JAVA
(303)  NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
IV (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET
(404)  CYBER LAW
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000186  BATCH: 137 SR. NO: 9 0420071810
SHINDE LAXMIKANT RAMAN Mother : DWARAKA

(0670) LA-GRESS SHIKSHAN SANSTHA®"S INST. OF MGNT. RESEARCH & INFO. TECHNOLOGY
(0503) JDC BYTCO INST. OF MGT. SCI. & RESEARCH, B.Y.K.COLLEGE CAMPUS, PRIN. T.A.
KULKARNI VIDYANAGAR, NASIK 422 005

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000187 BATCH: 137 SR. NO: 10 0420071785
VISPUTE MAHESH SURESH Mother : CHHAYA

(0670) LA-GRESS SHIKSHAN SANSTHA®"S INST. OF MGNT. RESEARCH & INFO. TECHNOLOGY

(0503) JDC BYTCO INST. OF MGT. SCI. & RESEARCH, B.Y.K.COLLEGE CAMPUS, PRIN. T.A.
KULKARNI VIDYANAGAR, NASIK 422 005

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) C PROGRAMMING
11 (203)  ORACLE
1 (301) BASIC JAVA
IV (402) PROGRAM & DESIGN WITH V.B.NET

TIME
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000188 BATCH: 138 SR. NO: 1 0420062165
*SUDRIK SUNITA RAGHUNATH Mother - RANJANA

(0688) C.H.M.E SOCIETY"S DR.MOONJE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER STUDIES
(0503) JDC BYTCO INST. OF MGT. SCI. & RESEARCH, B.Y.K.COLLEGE CAMPUS, PRIN. T.A.
KULKARNI VIDYANAGAR, NASIK 422 005

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) C PROGRAMMING
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000189 BATCH: 139 SR. NO: 2 0420071837
*MUTHALIF RISHA MATHEW Mother : DAISY

(0715) GOKHALE EDUCATION SOCIETY"S MR.S.P.KOTHARI & SMT.G.S.KOTHARI INSTITUTE
(0503) JDC BYTCO INST. OF MGT. SCI. & RESEARCH, B.Y.K.COLLEGE CAMPUS, PRIN. T.A.
KULKARNI VIDYANAGAR, NASIK 422 005

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) C PROGRAMMING
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MCMO5. txt

MCM (2005 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
000190 BATCH: 139 SR. NO: 6 0420071849
*WALUNJE POONAM DATTATRAY Mother : SHOBHA

(0715) GOKHALE EDUCATION SOCIETY"S MR.S.P.KOTHARI & SMT.G.S.KOTHARI INSTITUTE
(0503) JDC BYTCO INST. OF MGT. SCI. & RESEARCH, B.Y.K.COLLEGE CAMPUS, PRIN. T.A.
KULKARNI VIDYANAGAR, NASIK 422 005

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (303) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY
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